

1st Down the Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Construction					
of Road from Muddal pith road					
8a					
Agency - Maa Jawala Enterprises					
Agreement - 02 SBD/MMAS/NB/20-21					
D. of commencement - 23.09.20					
D. of completion - 22.03.22					
Date of entry -					
1) Setting out pillars.					
1.210 Km					
2) cleaning and grubbing					
Road level do - do					
2 x 1210.00 x 3.50 = 8.350					
1.000					
3) Box cutting					
2 x 2 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.100 = 6.30					
2 x 2 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.100 = 6.30					
2 x 4 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.100 = 12.60					
2 x 7 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.100 = 22.05					
2 x 7 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.100 = 22.05					
2 x 8 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.100 = 25.20					
2 x 4 x 30 x 0.375 x 0.100 = 9.00					
Continuation					
2 x 4 x 20 x 0.375 x 0.100 = 6.00					
					109.50

1st

1st on 1/2 214

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) setting out pillar					
vide pg 1 = 1.210 km					
	eb	13937.58			b 16864
2) clearing and grubbing					
road level - do - do all 106 -					
vide pg 1 = 0.85 hect					
	eb	49174.86			b 41798
3) Box cutting					
vide pg 1 = 109.50 m					
	eb	81.99			b 8977
4) Construction of embankment					
do - do all 106 -					
vide pg 1 = 1269.804 m					
	eb	132.50			b 168248
5) Construction of embankment					
do - do all 106 -					
vide pg 1 = 317.451 m ²					
	eb	187.17 m ²			b 59423
6) Construction of subgrade					
do - do all 106 -					
vide pg 1 = 148.50 m ²					
	eb	139.56 / m ²			b 28149
7) Earth work excavation					
do - do all 106 -					
vide pg 1 = 59.60					
	eb	282.43 / m ²			b 16833

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23) Providing Mix rec (1:2.5:1.5)					
do - do all as					
vide pgn = 2 = 9.18 m ²					
CB 6502.10 — Rs 59688					
24) Providing Plain / reinforcement					
do - do all as					
vide pgn = 2 → 67.48 m ²					
CB 7438.04 — Rs 501918.					
25) Providing and laying Rec pipe dn-da all as					
vide pgn = 2 → 15 m					
CB 4218.10 — Rs 63271					
26) Providing and laying 20 board do-da all as					
vide pgn = 4 → 2 m ²					
CB 10166.78 — Rs 20333					
OR					
Add 12% GST + 1% labor cost					
Rs 128/15 20					
Sight Settlement					
Rs 9,85500 = 20					
done by 22/01/22					
T.E					
N/A					
28/01/2022					
A/E					
C&P					
Punit					
03-02-2022					